
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

189 

43 

31 

072 

703 

8 

#16 

71. 

110 

12* 

246 

72 

112 

7 

29 

93 

41 

661 

012 

136 

019 

03 

69* 

50 

30 

131 

070 

119 

113 

Name 

Christian STEINHAUSER 

Davide LUCCHI 

Domagoj BULAT 

Juri BIGNOTTI 

Stefan KREIDL 

Riccardo DE RE 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Mauro DE BIASIO 

Raoul CROSATO 

Alexander FISCHER 

Simone MASSOLIN 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Klaus SELMEISTER 

Danilo MONDINI 

Martin BRAUNHOFER 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Hartmann ENGL 

Kristijan SAKSIDA 

Misel MOJZES 

Gabriele SECCO 

Renato PERSICO 

Riccardo MASI 

Nicolas PIVA 

Andrea CARNIO 

Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

Modesto GHENO 

Maurizio VICARI 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

1 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:49.423 

9:52.180 

9:55.275 

9:56.153 

9:56.373 

9:56.701 

9:56.833 

10:01.088 

10:03.641 

10:03.961 

10:09.668 

10:10.330 

10:11.491 

10:11.493 

10:17.282 

10:17.390 

10:17.646 

10:17.759 

10:18.901 

10:19.132 

10:20.487 

10:26.123 

10:27.230 

11:35.084 

7:33.536 

1:59.991 

2:47.662 

9:42.749 

9:46.857 

Diff 

2.757 

5.852 

6.730 

6.950 

7.278 

7.410 

11.665 

14.218 

14.538 

20.245 

20.907 

22.068 

22.070 

27.859 

27.967 

28.223 

28.336 

29.478 

29.709 

31.064 

36.700 

37.807 

1:45.661 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:36.263 

1:37.347 

1:37.448 

1:37.047 

1:37.395 

1:37.251 

1:37.168 

1:37.349 

1:38.046 

1:38.360 

1:39.013 

1:39.756 

1:39.912 

1:38.698 

1:39.693 

1:40.163 

1:39.752 

1:41.253 

1:40.925 

1:39.505 

1:39.901 

1:41.820 

1:41.600 

1:49.279 

1:47.334 

1:34.562 

1:35.829 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.757 

Avg. Speed 

152,741 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.263 

Best Speed 

155,873 

Best Lap by 

189 - Christian STEINHAUSER 
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(#16) Antonio LUCIERI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71.) Alessandro BORTALI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(110) Mauro DE BIASIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12*) Raoul CROSATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(246) Alexander FISCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(72) Simone MASSOLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(112) Mattia PASSARELLA 

1:45.304 

1:38.023 

1:37.258 

1:37.168 

1:37.596 

1:37.868 

1:45.822 

1:39.227 

1:38.414 

1:37.349 

1:37.390 

1:37.479 

1:46.555 

1:39.966 

1:38.858 

1:38.046 

1:39.212 

1:38.251 

1:44.812 

1:38.424 

1:39.210 

1:39.528 

1:39.821 

1:38.360 

1:46.031 

1:40.523 

1:40.667 

1:40.324 

1:39.358 

1:39.013 

1:45.929 

1:40.501 

1:40.701 

1:39.775 

1:39.901 

1:39.756 

+8.136 

+0.855 

+0.090 

+0.428 

+0.700 

+8.473 

+1.878 

+1.065 

+0.041 

+0.130 

+8.509 

+1.920 

+0.812 

+1.166 

+0.205 

+6.452 

+0.064 

+0.850 

+1.168 

+1.461 

+7.018 

+1.510 

+1.654 

+1.311 

+0.345 

+6.173 

+0.745 

+0.945 

+0.019 

+0.145 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7) Klaus SELMEISTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(29) Danilo MONDINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(93) Martin BRAUNHOFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(41) Alessandro VOLPIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(661) Hartmann ENGL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(012) Kristijan SAKSIDA 

1 

1:45.396 

1:40.604 

1:40.995 

1:40.626 

1:39.912 

1:40.420 

1:46.083 

1:41.321 

1:39.207 

1:41.259 

1:38.698 

1:40.338 

1:50.092 

1:40.534 

1:40.953 

1:39.693 

1:41.049 

1:40.283 

1:45.293 

1:40.163 

1:41.483 

1:43.792 

1:41.612 

1:41.619 

1:48.065 

1:39.752 

1:40.340 

1:41.407 

1:42.116 

1:41.091 

1:46.065 

1:41.680 

1:41.253 

1:41.373 

1:42.117 

1:41.342 

1:46.638 

+5.484 

+0.692 

+1.083 

+0.714 

+0.508 

+7.385 

+2.623 

+0.509 

+2.561 

+1.640 

+10.399 

+0.841 

+1.260 

+1.356 

+0.590 

+5.130 

+1.320 

+3.629 

+1.449 

+1.456 

+8.313 

+0.588 

+1.655 

+2.364 

+1.339 

+4.812 

+0.427 

+0.120 

+0.864 

+0.089 

+5.713 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(136) Misel MOJZES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(019) Gabriele SECCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(03) Renato PERSICO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(69*) Riccardo MASI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(50) Nicolas PIVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(30) Andrea CARNIO 

1 

2 

1:41.526 

1:41.898 

1:41.720 

1:41.914 

1:40.925 

1:48.682 

1:43.088 

1:41.603 

1:40.309 

1:41.414 

1:39.505 

1:50.517 

1:41.837 

1:42.015 

1:40.500 

1:40.925 

1:39.901 

1:48.080 

1:42.991 

1:43.178 

1:43.390 

1:41.835 

1:41.820 

1:50.583 

1:42.790 

1:42.552 

1:41.748 

1:43.062 

1:41.600 

1:54.226 

1:53.556 

1:50.823 

1:49.279 

1:49.369 

2:02.960 

1:52.149 

1:47.334 

+0.601 

+0.973 

+0.795 

+0.989 

+9.177 

+3.583 

+2.098 

+0.804 

+1.909 

+10.616 

+1.936 

+2.114 

+0.599 

+1.024 

+6.260 

+1.171 

+1.358 

+1.570 

+0.015 

+8.983 

+1.190 

+0.952 

+0.148 

+1.462 

+4.947 

+4.277 

+1.544 

+0.090 

+13.681 

+4.815 

(189) Christian STEINHAUSER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(43) Davide LUCCHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(31) Domagoj BULAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(072) Juri BIGNOTTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(703) Stefan KREIDL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Riccardo DE RE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:41.927 

1:37.459 

1:36.949 

1:36.263 

1:38.116 

1:37.540 

1:42.372 

1:37.351 

1:37.807 

1:37.531 

1:37.756 

1:37.347 

1:42.321 

1:37.448 

1:38.298 

1:37.834 

1:37.787 

1:38.466 

1:41.189 

1:37.047 

1:38.849 

1:39.107 

1:38.700 

1:39.697 

1:42.813 

1:38.228 

1:38.598 

1:37.651 

1:37.395 

1:38.069 

1:45.269 

1:37.251 

1:37.642 

1:37.910 

1:37.833 

1:39.665 

+5.664 

+1.196 

+0.686 

+1.853 

+1.277 

+5.025 

+0.004 

+0.460 

+0.184 

+0.409 

+4.873 

+0.850 

+0.386 

+0.339 

+1.018 

+4.142 

+1.802 

+2.060 

+1.653 

+2.650 

+5.418 

+0.833 

+1.203 

+0.256 

+0.674 

+8.018 

+0.391 

+0.659 

+0.582 

+2.414 
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3 

p4 

(131) Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

p1 

(070) Modesto GHENO 

p1 

(119) Maurizio VICARI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(113) Alessandro VECCHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:48.520 

1:59.768 

1:56.378 

2:44.607 

1:42.008 

1:36.849 

1:36.849 

1:34.562 

1:36.062 

1:35.289 

1:40.603 

1:36.943 

1:37.031 

1:35.829 

1:36.585 

1:37.568 

+1.186 

+12.434 

-3:58:58.397 

-3:58:10.168 

+7.446 

+2.287 

+2.287 

+1.500 

+0.727 

+4.774 

+1.114 

+1.202 

+0.756 

+1.739 
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